
Barn Preservation Groups 

 

Michigan Barn Preservation Network http://www.mibarn.net/ 

Wisconsin Barn Preservation Program http://lgc.uwex.edu/barns/ 

National Barn Alliance http://barnalliance.org/ 

Friends of Minnesota Barns www.friendsofminnesotabarns.org 

Kansas Barn Alliance, Inc. http://www.kansasbarnalliance.org 

New Hampshire Preservation Alliance http://www.nhpreservation.org/ 

Preservation Idaho http://www.preservationidaho.org/ 

Preservation Massachusetts http://preservationmass.org 

Nebraska Humanities Council http://www.nebraskahumanities.org 

Missouri Barn Alliance and Rural Network http://www.missouribarn.org/ 

Preservation Maryland http://www.preservationmaryland.org 

Historic Barn & Farm Foundation of Pennsylvania http://pahistoricbarns.org/ 

Illinois Barn Alliance http://www.illinoisbarns.org/ 

Friends of Ohio Barns http://www.friendsofohiobarns.org 

California-Nevada Barn Alliance http://www.cnbarn.org/ 

Utah Heritage Foundation http://www.utahheritagefoundation.com/ 

Guilford Preservation Alliance http://guilfordpreservation.org 

Preservation Alliance for Greater Philadelphia http://www.preservationalliance.com/ 

Preservation Alliance of Minnesota http://www.mnpreservation.org/ 
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